LED ADJUSTABLE CUTOFF WALLPACK
Standard Series
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Modification Watts Dimmable CCT Finish
ASD-WLP 02A XX X XX X
LED Adjustable Cutоff Wallpack  12 = 12 W;   30 = 30 W N = Non-dimmable 4,000 K B = Bronze
50 = 50 W;   80 = 80 W D = Dimmable 5,000 K
120 = 120 W
LED ADJUSTABLE CUTOFF WALLPACK:
Model Watts Dimming CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-WLP02A-12N40B 12 W No 4,000 K 1,282 lm 6" x 5" x 3 3/8"
ASD-WLP02A-12N50B 12 W No 5,000 K 1,321 lm 6" x 5" x 3 3/8"
ASD-WLP02A-30N50B 30 W No 5,000 K 3,298 lm 9" x 7 5/8" x 4 1/2"
ASD-WLP02A-50N50B 50 W No 5,000 K 5,287 lm 9" x 7 5/8" x 4 1/2"
ASD-WLP02A-80D50B 80 W 0-10 V 5,000 K 9,241 lm 13 1/8" x 11" x 5 1/2"
ASD-WLP02A-120D50B 120 W 0-10 V 5,000 K 14,227 lm 13 1/8" x 11" x 5 1/2"
IP65
rated
Catalog number
Notes

ASD-WLP02A-80D50B 80 W 5,000 K 857622006817 2 13.58"x12.99"x14.57" 23.15 lbs 10857622006814
ASD-WLP02A-120D50B 120 W 5,000 K 857622006824 2 13.58"x12.99"x14.57" 23.15 lbs 10857622006821
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Name Materials Weight Dimensions UPC Pcs. per
Carton Carton Size Carton
Weight GTIN 14
ASD-WLP01-02-PC Photocell for LED Wallpack Plastic 0.08 lb (0.04 kg) 2 1/8"x1 1/8"x1 5/8" 819201024445 200 14.17"x11.02"x16.93" 28.66 lbs 10819201024442
LED ADJUSTABLE CUTOFF WALLPACK
Standard Series
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction & Materials
Lens Polycarbonate
Housing Die-Casting Aluminum
Finish Bronze
Weight
ASD-WLP02A-12N40B
1.76 lb (0.8 kg)
ASD-WLP02A-12N50B
ASD-WLP02A-30N50B
4.17 lb (1.9 kg)
ASD-WLP02A-50N50B
ASD-WLP02A-80D50B
4.5 lb (9.88 kg)
ASD-WLP02A-120D50B
Optical System
Luminous Flux
ASD-WLP02A-12N40B 1,282 lm
ASD-WLP02A-12N50B 1,321 lm
ASD-WLP02A-30N50B 3,298 lm
ASD-WLP02A-50N50B 5,287 lm
ASD-WLP02A-80D50B 9,241 lm
ASD-WLP02A-120D50B 14,227 lm
Color Temperature 5,000 K
CRI >80
Environmental System
Work Environment Suitable for Wet Locations, IP65